Holy Spirit Catholic Church

Date Time
Sunday, February 2 After10:15 Mass

Monday, February 3 7:00pm
Tuesday, February 4 6:30pm
Wednesday, February 5 12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
Thursday, February 6 6:00pm
7:00pm
Saturday, February 8 8:30am
9:00am
Sunday, February 9 After 10:15 Mass

Monday, February 10 7:00pm
Wednesday, February 12 9:30am
12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
Thursday, February 13 6:00pm
7:00pm
Saturday, February 15  10:00am
6:00-10:00pm
Sunday, February 16 After 10:15 Mass
12:30-1:30pm

3:00pm
Monday, February 17 7:00pm
Wednesday, February 19 12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
Thursday, February 20  6:00pm
7:00pm
Sunday, February 23 After10:15 Mass
Monday, February 24 7:00pm
Wednesday, February 26 7:00pm
Thursday, February 27  7:00pm
Friday, February 28 7:00pm

Upcoming Events —February 2020

Event/Meeting Location

Men of Faith Meeting PC

PSR Teachers Meeting PC

Bible Study PC

OGN Meeting PCCr

Bible Study PC
Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel

Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
Praise Dance Rehearsal Church
PSR Breakfast PC

PSR Classes PC

First Communion Class PC

Holy Name Meeting PC

Bible Study PC
Archbishop Lyke School Mass Harvard Ave.
Bible Study PC
Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel

Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
Praise Dance Rehearsal Church

Holy Spirit Marthas’ cleaning
OGN Valentine Day Dance Mulligan Hall
Pray the Rosary Chapel
Pancake Breakfast Mulligan Hall
Confirmation Class PC

Grief Support Group Calvary Cemetery
Bible Study PC

Bible Study PC
Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel

Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
Praise Dance Rehearsal Church

First Communion Class PC

Bible Study PC

Annual Lenten Revival at St. Agnes/Our Lady of Fatima
Annual Lenten Revival at St. Agnes/Our Lady of Fatima
Annual Lenten Revival at St. Agnes/Our Lady of Fatima



